freme ernUS

in innovation

l aundry equipment

ON-PREMISES SOFT MOUNT WASHER-EXTRACTOR

I
' FEATURES

le Freestanding, high spin, 350 G-Force

e Stainless steel front and side panels

e Stainless steel cylinder and tub

e XControl+ — fully programmable control
e Up Front 5 Cup Soap Hopper

® large dual drain valves

® large door opening for easy loading and
unloading

® SuperWash® perforated lifting ribs create

more mechanical action

® SuperEco washing programs significanty reduce
water and electricity consumption

-—

l OPTIONS

e Steam heating

]

EXTRA LARGE
DOOR

LARGE DRAIN VALVE

ROBUST DESIGN



TYPE

INNER CYLINDER

max capacity

volume

diameter

depth

CYLINDER SPEED

wash

extraction

G-FORCE

Motor size

VOLTAGE
220-240/60/3
380-480/60/3

DOOR

opening size

bottom to floor

Water inlet connection

Steam inlet connection

Drain connection

DIMENSIONS

height

width

depth

net weight

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS

height

width

depth

shipping weight

AGENCY APPROVALS

AY15-0014

© 2015 Alliance Laundry Systems LLC

Alliance Laundry Systems LLC
Shepard Street

Ripon, WI 54971
1-877724-0187

Ibs 90
cu ft 14.2
in 36
in 24

rpm 38
rpm 830
350
hp 10
FLA/circuit breaker 20/30
FLA /circuit breaker 12/15
in 27 9/16
in 28 3/4
in 3xl1
in 3/4
in 2x3
in 75
in 47
in 56 1/2
lbs 3439
in 827/8
in 56 1/4
in 617/8
lbs 3748
cCSAus

ed for all design and construction purposes.

ject to change without notice. The quality

n registered fo ISO 9001:2008.

125
18.3
36
311/8

38
830
350

10

23/30
14/20

27 9/16
28 3/4
3x1
3/4
2x3

75
47
63 3/8
3594

827/8
56 1/4
687/8
3902
cCSAus

primus

l ﬁund?/'% equipment




