



ON-PREMISES SOFT MOUNT WASHER-EXTRACTOR

90 and 125lb



FEATURES

- Freestanding, high spin, 350 G-Force
- Stainless steel front and side panels
- Stainless steel cylinder and tub
- XControl+ fully programmable control
- Up Front 5 Cup Soap Hopper
- Large dual drain valves
- Large door opening for easy loading and unloading
- SuperWash® perforated lifting ribs create more mechanical action
- SuperEco washing programs significanty reduce water and electricity consumption



• Steam heating



ТҮРЕ		PY90	PY125
INNER CYLINDER			
max capacity	lbs	90	125
volume	cu ft	14.2	18.3
diameter	in	36	36
depth	in	24	31 1/8
CYLINDER SPEED			
wash	rpm	38	38
extraction	rpm	830	830
G-FORCE		350	350
Motor size	hp	10	10
VOLTAGE			
220-240/60/3	FLA/circuit breaker	20/30	23/30
380-480/60/3	FLA/circuit breaker	12/15	14/20
DOOR			
opening size	in	27 9/16	27 9/16
bottom to floor	in	28 3/4	28 3/4
Water inlet connection	in	3×1	3x1
Steam inlet connection	in	3/4	3/4
Drain connection	in	2x3	2x3
DIMENSIONS			
height	in	75	75
width	in	47	47
depth	in	56 1/2	63 3/8
net weight	lbs	3439	3594
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS			
height	in	82 7/8	82 7/8
width	in	56 1/4	56 1/4
depth	in	61 7/8	68 7/8
shipping weight	lbs	3748	3902
AGENCY APPROVALS		_C CSA _{US}	CCSAUS

AY15-0014

For the most accurate information, the installation guide should be used for all design and construction purposes. Due to continuous product improvements, design and specifications subject to change without notice. The quality management system of Alliance Laundry Systems' Ripon facility has been registered to ISO 9001:2008.

© 2015 Alliance Laundry Systems LLC

Alliance Laundry Systems LLC Shepard Street Ripon, WI 54971 1-877-724-0187

